1. HOBBYLIGA SAISON 06/07

Tabellenstand vom Spieltag Nr. 30
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Haus am Birkenweiher
TM Anestis

Team BIA 2005

Celtic Brandy's

Eis- Cafe Portofino
Sporting Portuguesa
Demmeltroth United
Koma Kickers Kegelcenter
Fun Players

Il Cappuccino
Merscheider Kickers
Club der Flipperfreunde
Getaway

Pluie Checkers

Clim Kickers

Union Ohligs 05
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19
18
17
16
15
15
11

©

OO0 N O

OO DN OWN 2NN OO M

+128
+64
+58
+39
+21
+46
+5
-14
-30
-38
-38
-563
-35
-54
-41

151:23
97:33
106:48
84:45
84:63
95:49
90:85
71.85
48:78
62:100
53:91
60:113
40:75
52:106
59:100
53:111

82
63
59
58
54
51
50
37
31
31
31
30
29
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23
23



